
AGROMASTER OY

AURELIA TURBINES OY

EMMECON OY

OCTO3 OY

TARINA-ASU OY

ANU KOSONEN

FM-HAUS OY

LINNAN KEHITYS OY

TERVASTASO OY

UUSIOAINES OY

EKOVILLA OY

FINN INSTALLPIPE OY

TWOY ENGINEERING OY

VELCRON OY

WINFLOW WATER OY

ALLUMEDICAL OY

FERROPLAN OY

FYSIOLINE PRODUCTION OY

GYMSTICK INTERNATIONAL OY

IRONFIT OY

JWM TECHNOLOGIES OY

KERA GROUP OY

LAHDEN AMMATTIKORKEAKOULU OY

LAHDEN SEUDUN KEHITYS LADEC OY

MATERFLOW OY

MEDIAATTORI OY

METHOD MAKIA OY

ORIGINATOR OY

PENOPE OY

WHEEL ENERGY OY

3RD EYE STUDIOS OY LTD

ADORA OY

AUNTIE SOLUTIONS OY

AVAUS MARKETING INNOVATIONS OY

CNC MAINT-TECH OY

COMED OY

ECP-GROUP OY

EKOLET OY

GRAFINET OY

HELSINGIN VILLASUKKATEHDAS OY

HELSINKI BUSINESS HUB

HELSINKI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS GROUP OY

HOIVANET OY

Uusimaa 

25 000

74 000

7 850

28 700

16 800

44 600

16 610

56 220

48 000

Häme 

Kymenlaakso 

Päijät-Häme 

32 010

19 000

48 710

115 600

21 300

45 100

13 858

9 600

31 300

33 970

46 600

44 000

91 790

48 670

42 610

43 287

3.1.2017

Myönnetyt kehittämisavustukset 1.10.-31.12.2016

Yritysten toimintaympäristön 

kehittämisavustus

Yrityksen kehittämisavustus

Etelä-Karjala 

euro euro

244 568

121 470

270 357

313 160

9 600

29 750

15 870

35 750

50 900

17 590

8 770

26 250

10 800

45 970

10 900

1 185 015

25 300

109 760

109 760

312 979

24 720

24 850

149 963

163 016

497 925

204 161



3.1.2017

HOXHUNT OY

JAANA JUNKKAALA

JAKELUYHTIÖ SUOMI OY

KINGI OY

LAATUSOITIN OY

LAUREA-AMMATTIKORKEAKOULU OY

LIGHT COGNITIVE OY

LOVE INC BY DR. EMILIA OY

LUNCHIE OY

NEUTRACO NORDIC OY

OY SOFT PROTECTOR LTD.

OY VICTOR EK AB

PLASTOCO OY AB

PLAYVATION OY

STELL OY

STILLART AB

SUOMEN OSTO- JA LOGISTIIKKAYHDISTYS LOGY RY

TEAMPAC OY

UPKNOWLEDGE OY

Kaikki yhteensä 2 134 570

21 400

54 600

60 765

64 900

6 160

100 500

84 050

41 300

22 000

76 100

12 140

5 920

125 090

23 050

10 750

38 310

45 330

103 999

920 664

189 765


